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GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

ISIN: CA36168Q1046
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Price
39.57 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.25% (-0.10)

CA36168Q1046
GFL

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

13,223 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

38.28 USD (100)
43.50 USD (100)
39.63 USD
40.04 USD
38.29 USD
39.67 USD
39.580667 USD
3,437,779
135,992,469.67
17,052

WKN: 36168Q104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

2024

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36168Q1046&ID_NOTATION=272106207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d764db34f74343ced4bd69cda0691c86c2797c3c7348726f1cedbefb1c84b8ba&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=594886034e7f15fdc&time=1723497908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d084d8c8a42e3eaaa4787cc504e4f7e2c4f82df149c68a1012251a3773044e5f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6fe9b53b7aef527c4&time=1723497908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7e3dc17a95fd38bc19f0471a57fab40820452eb1f615cfcc46898f8696be6e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc269d41c0385e059&time=1723497908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2aaf2e0b644362d671eacca3dae62a6dcd3f571ce4d3f63e104a3ee195f9ede&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df520d1a1fd5c7c97&time=1723497908&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dbd53377864f4a35da4c0fb20b4956a7bc701f09f618f009f10cd7082094d25&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7fe8244ff59c6ab1&time=1723497908&tool=RSC

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:02

Price
39.57 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-0.25% (-0.10)

CA36168Q1046
GFL

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

13,223 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.28 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 43.50 USD (100)
Open 39.63 USD
High 40.04 USD
Low 38.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 39.67 USD
VWAP 39.580667 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,437,779
Trading volume 135,992,469.67
Number of trades 17,052
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.32% +19.62% +13.45%
Perf (abs.) +4.34 +6.49 +4.69
Beta 0.49 0.68 1.21
Volatility  31.55 30.41 32.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/08/

09

2024/08/

09

2024/08/

09

2024/08/

09

2024/08/

Time Price

22:02 36.40 EUR
22:00 54.33 CAD
16:27 35.00 EUR
22:00 39.57 USD

08:02 36.20 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

11.74

0.00

135.99

0.00

39.32 USD (1,651,391)
38.95 USD (1,248,028)
35.66 USD (1,278,061)
33.74 USD (1,302,969)

40.71 USD (2024/08/01)

30.57 USD (2024/05/29)

40.71 USD (2024/08/01)

26.87 USD (2023/11/29)

Number of
trades

1

1,769

17,052
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=272106207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268326994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268326994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273298021

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

09

2024/08/ 08:01 36.20 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 19:30 36.00 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272273480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826672

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
GFL ENVIRONMENTAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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